Bus

Bus 87 Tavistock - Bere Alston

Direction
Bus Station — Bere Ferrers Station

21 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Bedford Hotel

West Street

Catholic Church

Monksmead

Lumburn Field

Harvest Home

Rock Cottage

Gawton Cross

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Broad Park Road

West View Road

Drakes Park

Pounds Park

Johnson Close

Fire Station

Edgcumbe Hotel

High Cross

Social Club

Bere Ferrers Station

Go to website

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bere Ferrers Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Route info
Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

B3362

AZS0
A3B6

u 87 — Tavistock - Bere Alston

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

B3357

Gunnislake
St Ann's Chapal o
i
row \ Horrabridge
Metherell \ i
e 257
Calstack=
, Buckland Menachorum
£ & Yelve
Crapstone
minic Mo .‘
o
5
\ Milton Combe
b i ® OpenStreetMap contributors
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694




Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Library

Harewood House

Catholic Church

Monksmead

Lumburn Field

Harvest Home

Rock Cottage

Gawton Cross

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Broad Park Road

West View Road

Drakes Park

Pounds Park

Johnson Close

Fire Station

Edgcumbe Hotel

High Cross

The Grove

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Gawton Cross

Rock Cottage

Harvest Home

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

07:45-09:55

07:45-09:55

07:45-09:55

07:45-09:55

07:45-09:55

07:45-09:55


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694

Uplands

Monksmead

Harewood House

Bus Station



Direction
Bere Ferrers Station — Bus Station

22 stops

Open route schedule

Bere Ferrers Station

Social Club

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Broad Park Road

West View Road

Drakes Park

Pounds Park

Johnson Close

Fire Station

Edgcumbe Hotel

High Cross

The Grove

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Gawton Cross

Rock Cottage

Harvest Home

Uplands

Monksmead

Harewood House

Bus Station

Route schedule
Bere Ferrers Station — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bere Ferrers Station
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

09:10-13:30

09:10-13:30

09:10-13:30

09:10-13:30

09:10-13:30

09:10-13:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694

Direction
Bus Station — Bere Alston Station

18 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Library

Harewood House

School

Tavistock College

School

Catholic Church

Monksmead

Lumburn Field

Harvest Home

Rock Cottage

Gawton Cross

Whitehall Drive

Whitehall Drive

The Grove

Marythorne Road

Edgcumbe Hotel

Bere Alston Station

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bere Alston Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

15:15-15:22

15:15-15:22

15:15-15:22

15:15-15:22

15:15-15:22


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694

Direction
Bus Station — Bere Ferrers Station

21 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Library

Harewood House

Catholic Church

Monksmead

Lumburn Field

Harvest Home

Rock Cottage

Gawton Cross

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Broad Park Road

West View Road

Drakes Park

Pounds Park

Johnson Close

Fire Station

Edgcumbe Hotel

High Cross

Social Club

Bere Ferrers Station

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bere Ferrers Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

15:10-15:20

15:10-15:20

15:10-15:20

15:10-15:20

15:10-15:20

15:10


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694

Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Bedford Hotel

West Street

Catholic Church

Monksmead

Lumburn Field

Harvest Home

Rock Cottage

Gawton Cross

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Broad Park Road

West View Road

Drakes Park

Pounds Park

Johnson Close

Fire Station

Edgcumbe Hotel

High Cross

The Grove

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Gawton Cross

Rock Cottage

Harvest Home

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

06:56-17:40

06:56-17:40

06:56-17:40

06:56-17:40

06:56-17:40

10:50-17:40


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-87-3467829034-4139038694

Uplands

Monksmead

Harewood House

Bus Station

87 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bere Alston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



