BusMaps

Bus 87 Tavistock - Bere Alston

Go to website

Direction Bus Station — Bere Ferrers Station	Rou [.] Bus
21 stops	Mor
Open route schedule	Tue
Bus Station	Wed
Bedford Hotel	Wet
West Street	Thu
Catholic Church	Frida
Monksmead	Satu
Lumburn Field	Sun
Harvest Home	Rou
Rock Cottage	Dire
Gawton Cross	Stop Trip
Pilgrim Drive	mp
Whitehall Drive	2
Broad Park Road	L.
West View Road	R
Drakes Park	
Pounds Park	St Ann's (
Johnson Close	Methere
Fire Station	minic
	17

High Cross

Social Club

Bere Ferrers Station

Route schedule Bus Station — Bere Ferrers Station	
Monday	12:50
Tuesday	12:50
Wednesday	12:50
Thursday	12:50
Friday	12:50
Saturday	12:50
Sunday	_

Route info Direction: Bus Station Stops: 21 Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min



Direction Bus Station — Bus Station	
29 stops	
Open route schedule	
Bus Station	I
Library	
Harewood House	
Catholic Church	
Monksmead	
Lumburn Field	
Harvest Home	
Rock Cottage	
Gawton Cross	
Pilgrim Drive	
Whitehall Drive	

Broad Park Road

West View Road

Drakes Park

Pounds Park

Johnson Close

Edgcumbe Hotel

Fire Station

High Cross

The Grove

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Gawton Cross

Rock Cottage

Harvest Home

Route schedule Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday	07:45-09:55
Tuesday	07:45-09:55
Wednesday	07:45-09:55
Thursday	07:45-09:55
Friday	07:45-09:55
Saturday	07:45-09:55
Sunday	-
Route info	
Direction: Bus Station	
Stops: 29	
Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min	

Uplands

Monksmead

Harewood House

Bus Station

Direction Bere Ferrers Station — Bus Station	F
22 stops	Ν
Open route schedule	
Bere Ferrers Station	T V
Social Club	_
Pilgrim Drive	T
Whitehall Drive	F
Broad Park Road	S
West View Road	S
Drakes Park	F
Pounds Park	C
Johnson Close	S T
Fire Station	
Edgcumbe Hotel	

High Cross

The Grove

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Gawton Cross

Rock Cottage

Harvest Home

Uplands

Monksmead

Harewood House

Bus Station

Route schedule Bere Ferrers Station — Bus Station

Monday	09:10-13:30
Tuesday	09:10-13:30
Wednesday	09:10-13:30
Thursday	09:10-13:30
Friday	09:10-13:30
Saturday	09:10-13:30
Sunday	_

Route info Direction: Bere Ferrers Station Stops: 22 Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Direction Bus Station — Bere Alston Station 18 stops	Route schedule Bus Station — Bere Alston St Monday
Open route schedule	Tuesday
Bus Station	Wednesday
Library	
Harewood House	Thursday
School	Friday
Tavistock College	Saturday
School	Sunday
Catholic Church	Route info
Monksmead	Direction: Bus Station
Lumburn Field	Stops: 18 Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
Harvest Home	
Rock Cottage	
Gawton Cross	
Whitehall Drive	

Whitehall Drive

Marythorne Road

Edgcumbe Hotel

Bere Alston Station

The Grove

Route schedule Bus Station — Bere Alston Station

Monday	15:15-15:22
Tuesday	15:15-15:22
Wednesday	15:15-15:22
Thursday	15:15-15:22
Friday	15:15-15:22
Saturday	_
Sunday	-
- /	
Route info	
Direction: Bus Station	

DirectionBus Station — Bere Ferrers Station21 stopsOpen route scheduleBus StationLibraryHarewood HouseCatholic ChurchMonksmeadLumburn FieldHarvest HomeGawton CrossPilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Broad Park Road

West View Road

Drakes Park

Pounds Park

Johnson Close

Fire Station

Edgcumbe Hotel

High Cross

Social Club

Bere Ferrers Station

Route schedule Bus Station — Bere Ferrers Station

Monday	08:35
Tuesday	08:35
Wednesday	08:35
Thursday	08:35
Friday	08:35
Saturday	08:35
Sunday	-
Route info	

Direction: Bus Station Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Direction undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule undefined — undefined

Monday	15:10-15:20
Tuesday	15:10-15:20
Wednesday	15:10-15:20
Thursday	15:10-15:20
Friday	15:10-15:20
Saturday	15:10
Sunday	_
Douto info	
Route info	
Direction:	
Stops: 0	
Trip Duration: — min	

Direction Bus Station — Bus Station	
29 stops	
Open route schedule	
Bus Station	
Bedford Hotel	
West Street	
Catholic Church	
Monksmead	
Lumburn Field	
Harvest Home	
Rock Cottage	
Gawton Cross Pilgrim Drive	
Whitehall Drive	

Broad Park Road

West View Road

Drakes Park

Pounds Park

Johnson Close

Fire Station

Edgcumbe Hotel

High Cross

The Grove

Pilgrim Drive

Whitehall Drive

Gawton Cross

Rock Cottage

Harvest Home

Route schedule Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday	06:56-17:40
Tuesday	06:56-17:40
Wednesday	06:56-17:40
Thursday	06:56-17:40
Friday	06:56-17:40
Saturday	10:50-17:40
Sunday	-
Route info	
Direction: Bus Station	

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

Uplands

Monksmead

Harewood House

Bus Station

87 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bere Alston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved